C. Espafiol. Anexo I1/2016

Secretaria de Alumnos

UIMP Universidad Internacional Menéndez Pelayo SPANISH LANGUAGE & CU LTU RE COU RSES

Campus de Las Llamas)

Avda. de los Castros, 42. (39005 — Santander). ESPANA Acco M MODATION BOOKIN G FORM
H"ivz;,ﬂggdpg}frgado"a' e-mail: esp.santander@uimp.es
e ? Teléf. + 34942298700 Fax: +34 942 29 87 27 Santander 2016
PERSONAL INFORMATION
Surname: [ ] Name: [ ] Sex: [ [Imale [JFemale ]

Date of birth: Passport / Identity Document: [ ] Nationality: [

Occupation: [ ] If you are a student, please indicate the University: [

Postal Code:[ ] Country: [ ] Phone: [

]
]
Address: [ ] City: [ ]
]
)

Mobile: [ ] e-mail: [

ACCOMMODATION (Please, tick as appropriate)

Do you want UIMP to arrange your accommodation? [] NO L] YES

UIMP - CO”age Residences (Please, tick as appropriate)

® LAs LLAMAS: Located at the Campus where the Spanish Language Courses are held. All bedrooms have bathroom inside.
o LA PLAYA: Located at the Peninsula de la Magdalena. Double rooms with bathrooms inside. Availability only for summer courses (July - September)

)) 1. Las Llamas Residence (Please, tick as appropriate)

Winter, Spring, and Autumn Courses Summer Courses
Single room Double room (per person) Single room Double room (per person)
108 € ] 65 € ] 180 € [l 150 € [l
[ 2weeks  [EEEEPILYS O 129€ O 300€ O 240€ O
[ 3weeks  [EEEEEVYES O 193 € O 450¢€ O 360€ O
[ aweeks  [EEEWENY O 258€ O 600€ O 480¢€ O
[ sweeks  [EEEEEETYS O 323€ O 750 € O 600 € O
[ 6weeks  [EEENILE O 387€ O 900€ O 720€ O
752€ O 451€ O 1050 € O 840€ O
860€ O 516 € O 1200 € O 960 € O
= = O O
)) 2. La PIaya Residence (Please, tick as appropriate)
Summer courses p N
ACCOMMODATION BOOKING FEE: 60 €
Double room (per person)
(Payable toward the full cost of accommodation)
" e [T 0 ~ )
| 2weeks  [EEEERD O e S )
[ dwees | s40€ 0 Check-in: ] Checkout: [ ]
T suees [ O -
] 4
m 780¢€ ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: (p.e. allergies, preferences ...)
O
O
. J
O
Signature:
Date:
L=t
The details you have provided will be included in an automated file which will be processed exclusively for purposes of the maintenance of the contractual 4 P
relationship with the client, carrying out statistical studies and sending publicity on UIMP-Students Secretary Office. In accordance with the stipulations of
Constitutional Law 15/1999 of 13". December, concerning the personal data protection, you may exercise your rights of access, correction, cancellation an Institute Cervantes
withdrawal of consent at any time by notifying the owner of the file in writing to UIMP — Secretaria de Alumnos, C/ Isaac Peral, 23. (28040 — Madrid). SPAIN. Centro Acreditado




	Signature: 
	Date: 
	Surname: 
	Name: 
	Passport: 
	Nationality: 
	Occupation: 
	University: 
	Adress: 
	City: 
	PC: 
	Country: 
	Phone: 
	Mobile: 
	e-mail: 
	day: 
	month: 
	year: 
	check-in: 
	check-out: 
	additional information: 
	No: Off
	Male: Off
	Female: Off
	108: Off
	215: Off
	322: Off
	430: Off
	538: Off
	645: Off
	752: Off
	860: Off
	20: Off
	65: Off
	129: Off
	193: Off
	258: Off
	323: Off
	387: Off
	451: Off
	516: Off
	15: Off
	180: Off
	300: Off
	450: Off
	600: Off
	750: Off
	1050: Off
	1200: Off
	30: Off
	150: Off
	240: Off
	360: Off
	480: Off
	600 (1): Off
	720: Off
	840: Off
	960: Off
	25: Off
	180 (1): Off
	300 (1): Off
	420: Off
	540: Off
	660: Off
	780: Off
	900: Off
	1020: Off
	Yes: Off
	30 (1): Off


