

Secretaría de Alumnos Universidad Internacional Menéndez Pelayo (Campus de Las Llamas) Avda. de los Castros, 42. (39005 – Santander). ESPAÑA e-mail: <a href="mailto:esp.santander@uimp.es">esp.santander@uimp.es</a>

Teléf. + 34 942 29 87 00 Fax: + 34 942 29 87 27

Spanish Language & Culture Courses accommodation booking form

## Santander 2016

## PERSONAL INFORMATION

Surname:			Name:			Sex	:: Male	☐ Female
Date of birth: /	/ Pa	ssport / Identity	Document:		Natio	nality:		
Occupation:		lf y	ou are a student, p	lease indicate the	e University:			
Address:					City:			
Postal Code:		Country:			Phone:			
Mobile:			e-mail:					
ACCOMMODATION	/Dlagge tick o	c annvanciata)						
			_					
Do you want UIMP to arrange	e your accommod	dation? 🗌 NO	☐ YES					
UIMP – Collage I	Residence	S (Please tick a	is annronriate)					
		(1 lease, tiek e						
Las Llamas: Located at 1	the Campus whe	re the Spanish L	anguage Courses ar	e held. All bedro	oms have bathroom in	nside.		
La Playa: Located at the	e Península de la	Magdalena. Dou	ıble rooms with bat	throoms inside. A	vailability only for sun	nmer course	es (July - Septem	ber)
1. Las Llamas Resi	donco (pl	. (!-!	2-1-1					
1. Las Llamas Resi	defice (Pleas	e, tick as approp	riate)					
	Winter, Spring, and Autumn Co				Summer Courses			
	room	Double room (per person)		Single room		Double room (per person)		
1 week	108€		65 €		180€		150€	
2 weeks	215€		129€		300€		240€	
3 weeks	322€		193€		450€		360€	
4 weeks	430€		258€		600€		480€	
5 weeks	538€		323€		750€		600€	
6 weeks	645 €		387 €		900€		720€	
7 weeks	752€		451€		1050 €		840 €	
8 weeks	860€		516€		1200 €		960€	
Extra day	20 €		15 €		30 €		25€	
2. La Playa Resider	<b>NCC</b> (Please, tic	k as appropriate	)					
z. za riaya reside.			•					
_	Summer	courses		ACCOMMODATION BOOKING FEE: 60 €				
	Double room	(per person)		(Payable toward the full cost of accommodation)				
1 week	180€		(I	ayable toward ti	e full cost of accommit	Juationij		
2 weeks	300€		R	OOKING DATES				
3 weeks	420€							
4 weeks	540€		CI	heck-in:		Check-out:		
5 weeks	660€							
6 weeks	780€		A	DDITIONAL INFO	ORMATION: (p.e. allerg	gies, prefere	ences)	
7 weeks	900€							
8 weeks	1020€							
Extra day	30 €							
Extra day	30 0							
Extra day	30 0		-					